
 +2163 mètres en 102 km (moyenne : 20.9)

UGINE-CHEF-LIEU  2 102  480   54 2.7 17.4   7  4.52   
LES-MOLLIERES    8 100  426    0 0.0 42.0  11  4.45   
Pt.-de-FLON      7  92  770    0 0.0 43.6  10  4.34   
CRESt-VOLAND     6  85 1218    0 0.0 42.6   8  4.24   
X-LACHAT         2  79 1600    0 0.0 32.4   4  4.16   
LES-SAISIES      8  77 1653  460 5.8 11.3  42  4.12   
HAUTELUCE        7  69 1193    0 0.0 27.7  15  3.30   
BELLEVILLE      10  62 1215    0 0.0 48.6  12  3.15   
Col DU-JOLY     10  52 1989  774 7.7  9.5  63  3.02   
BELLEVILLE       9  42 1215  275 3.1 17.9  30  1.59   
LES-VILLES-D70   3  33  940  197 6.6 10.4  17  1.29   
BEAUFORT        20  30  743  403 2.0 22.0  54  1.12   
ALBERTVILLE     10  10  340    0 0.0 34.1  18  0.18   
UGINE-CHEF-LIEU  0   0  480

Vent 5 km/h NO - Coef.res.x10000 : 0.10
0.21 m/s asc.   km cum  alt  ± H  %  km/h min  H.mn  25/6/2011 - 
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Ech.: 1/126.000
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